
PartsList D28134 SMALLANGLEGRINDER 2 

Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription OtherInfo RepairInst Markets 

2 650994-01 1 FIELDCASE  No 

4 330065-31 9 PLASTICSCREW M4x22-T15  Yes 

5 648743-00 2 ARM  No 

6 623592-00 4 FELTSEAL  No 

9 623589-00 2 BRUSHSPRING  No 

10 623591-00 2 BRUSHCAP  No 

11 593685-00 2 SCREW M1.8x8  Yes 

13 945614-00 1 SWITCH  No 

14 N055787 1 SEPARATOR  No 

16 000000-00 1 NOLONGERAVAILABLE  No 

17 330019-03 2 SCREW M3.5x16  Yes 

18 N542553 1 CORDPROTECTOR  No 

18 N542553 1 CORDPROTECTOR  No 

19 622613-02 1 OUTERFLANGE M14  No 

20 633257-00SV 1 INNERFLANGESA INCL93  No 

21 661329-00 1 GUARDSA 125x1.6mm-Type27  No 

25 637616-00 1 BAFFLE  No 

26 623593-00 2 TERMINAL  No 

30 635892-00 1 BRANDLABEL  No 

31 626891-00 1 WARNINGLABEL  No 

70 604484-00 1 NUT M6  Yes 

72 605040-11 1 BEARING,BALL 608(8x22x7)  Yes 

73 623617-00 1 FELTSEAL  No 

74 N422242 1 RETAINER  No 

75 623613-00 1 WASHER  Yes 

76 605040-02 1 BEARING 607(7x19x6)  No 

77 641823-00 1 SLEEVE  No 

79 650997-00 1 BAFFLEFAN  No 

80 626360-00 4 SCREW M3x10  No 

81 623618-00 1 GASKET  No 

82 611492-00 1 SLEEVE  Yes 

83 623562-00 1 GEARCASECOVER  No 

84 385676-01 4 SCREW  Yes 



 

PartsList D28134 SMALLANGLEGRINDER 2 

Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription OtherInfo RepairInst Markets 

85 631609-02 1 SCREW M5X0.8X16  No 

87 401680-00 1 WRENCH  No 

88 N401305 1 SIDEHANDLE D28134 No 

89 623610-00 1 ARMLINK  No 

90 644326-00 1 BARLOCKING  No 

91 623608-00 1 BUTTONSTART  No 

92 633045-00 1 ORING  No 

93 633043-00 1 ORING  No 

800 583534-00 1 GREASE50GMS Rheolube380G1  No 

800 583534-00 1 GREASE50GMS Rheolube380G1  No 

836 233804-36 1 DRIVER T6  No 

861 638758-00 1 KITBOX D28134K No 



 


